DRAWN BY:
JOB#:OF R
IN
A
ACF LE
ST TA
O I
EXPIRES 04/30/21

A
WALL TYPE REFERENCE
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
A
GRID IDENTIFIER
GRID IDENTIFIER
LEVEL ONE
DATUM REFERENCE
ELEVATED ELEMENT
EL: 116.00
ELEVATION OF ELEMENT
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0" 1SECTION
A
A1
A
A1
DATE:
DRAWN BY:
JOB#:
This drawing, as an instrument of service is and shall
remain the property of the  Architect and shall not be
reproduced, published or used in any way without the
permission of the Architect.  Drawings are originals
only if stamp and signature are red.
OF R
IN
A
ACF LE
ST TA
O I
EXPIRES 04/30/21
No C27042
R
AY
NO
LD C. V IOTT
I
LI
CE
NSED ARCHITECT
TH
E